ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Stone, William

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

5/3/2023
2/9/2022
10/18/2018
8/29/2017
3/24/2016
10/10/2014
9/30/2013
10/22/2012
11/8/2011

Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Williams, Audie M.

Thomas, James D

Macon, Deanne

Riley, Luther Roy

Macon, Deanne

Macon, Deanne

Riley, Luther Roy

Riley, Luther Roy

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

2/29/2024
5/26/2022
1/27/2021
10/31/2018
8/29/2017
3/24/2016
5/8/2014

Macon, Deanne

Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Riley, Luther Roy

Thomas, James D

Macon, Deanne

Riley, Luther Roy

Schweer, Richard D.

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

8/24/2023
5/26/2022
1/27/2021
11/6/2018

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Riley, Luther Roy

Thomas, James D

4/25/2024 3:20 AM

Tech ID: wstone

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Cert. No.: 3081

Sample ID
9630712305031030

9629982202091310
9620031810180930
9622411708290815
9625951603240730
9622411410100930
9622411309300900
9625951210221310
9625951111080845

Sample ID
9622412402290930

9630712205261100
9625952101270900
9620031810310810
9622411708290840
9625951603240800
9625111405081417

Sample ID
9625242308241400

9630712205261000
9625952101270800
9620031811060800

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9630712305031030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9629982202091310.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031810180930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411708290815.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951603240730.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411410100930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411309300900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951210221310.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951111080845.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412402290930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9630712205261100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952101270900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031810310810.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411708290840.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951603240800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111405081417.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242308241400.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9630712205261000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952101270800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031811060800.pdf

9/14/2017
12/9/2015
10/29/2014
12/2/2013
12/4/2012
8/16/2011

Macon, Deanne
Thomas, James D
Macon, Deanne
Macon, Deanne
Riley, Luther Roy
Riley, Luther Roy

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date Evaluator

5/3/2023
2/9/2022
10/18/2018
8/29/2017
10/14/2015
10/10/2014
10/3/2013
10/16/2012
10/26/2011
5/26/2010
5/26/2010

Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Williams, Audie M.
Thomas, James D
Macon, Deanne
Thomas, James D
Macon, Deanne
Macon, Deanne
Riley, Luther Roy
Riley, Luther Roy
Barris, Caleb B.
Barris, Caleb B.

4/25/2024 3:20 AM

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

9622411709141300
9620031512090845
9622411410290844
9622411312021330
9625951212040750
9625951108160235

Sample ID
9630712305031015

9629982202091325
9620031810180900
9622411708290820
9620031510141530
9622411410100945
9622411310030930
9625951210160730
9625951110261400
9625741005261000
9625741005260950

Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411709141300.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031512090845.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411410290844.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411312021330.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951212040750.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951108160235.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9630712305031015.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9629982202091325.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031810180900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411708290820.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031510141530.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411410100945.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411310030930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951210160730.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951110261400.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741005261000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741005260950.pdf

